SEEDLINGS EARLY LEARNING
Silver Springs Community Center
5720 Silver Ridge Drive NW.

Class and Fee Schedule

Tuesday and Thursday
Morning class

Afternoon class:

Monday, Wednesday and Friday
Morning class:

Afternoon class:

Tuesday, Thursday and Friday

Afternoon class:

Monday to Friday (5 days)
Morning class:

Afternoon class:

Registration Family Registration

Materials Fee

9:00
12:20

9:00
12:20

12:20

9:00
12:20

12:00
2:50

12:00
2:50

2:50

12:00
2:50

Monthly
Fee
$295
$250

$365
$300

$300

$475
$415

Annual Fee
$75
$47

Payment via PAD is preferable. There will be an additional fee of $7 added to each monthly

tuition payment via e-transfer or cheque.

Payment by PAD is not subject to this fee.

Returned or late fees will be subject to an additional $35 fee added to the monthly tuition.



