SEEDLINGS EARLY LEARNING Silver Springs Community Center 5720 Silver Ridge Drive NW. Class and Fee Schedule

			Monthly
Tuesday and Thursday			Fee
Morning class	9:00	12:00	\$295
Afternoon class:	12:20	2:50	\$250
Monday, Wednesday and Friday			
Morning class:	9:00	12:00	\$365
Afternoon class:	12:20	2:50	\$300
Tuesday, Thursday and Friday			
Afternoon class:	12:20	2:50	\$300
Monday to Friday (5 days)			
Morning class:	9:00	12:00	\$475
Afternoon class:	12:20	2:50	\$415
			Annual Fee
Registration Family Registration			\$75
Materials Fee			\$47

Payment via PAD is preferable. There will be an additional fee of \$7 added to each monthly tuition payment via e-transfer or cheque. Payment by PAD is not subject to this fee. Returned or late fees will be subject to an additional \$35 fee added to the monthly tuition.